

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 01/15/15 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 1

PROJECT NO. 000I-451, 000I-452, 000P-451,
000P-452 & 000N-451
PCN NO. i3ak, i3al, i3al, i3an & i3ap
Engineer's Estimate \$ 150,089.20

COUNTY: Lawrence, Meade & Pennington
Lighting Repair

CONTRACT TIME: August 31, 2015

				Engineer's Estimate		Muth Electric Mitchell SD			
BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
000I-451 (i3ak)									
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	4,000.00	4,000.00		0.00
002	Flagging	Hour	20.00		0.00	23.55	471.00		0.00
003	Traffic Control	Unit	1080.00		0.00	7.50	8,100.00		0.00
004	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	2,400.00	2,400.00		0.00
005	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	1.00		0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00		0.00
006	Remove and Reset Luminaire Pole	Each	9.00		0.00	1,100.00	9,900.00		0.00
007	Miscellaneous Work, Electrical	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	500.00	500.00		0.00
008	Miscellaneous Work	Site	11.00		0.00	250.00	2,750.00		0.00
000I-452 (i3al)									
009	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	3,000.00	3,000.00		0.00
010	Flagging	Hour	20.00		0.00	23.55	471.00		0.00
011	Traffic Control	Unit	1080.00		0.00	7.50	8,100.00		0.00
012	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	3,000.00	3,000.00		0.00
013	Remove and Reset Luminaire Pole	Each	12.00		0.00	1,000.00	12,000.00		0.00
014	Miscellaneous Work	Site	9.00		0.00	160.00	1,440.00		0.00
000P-451 (i3am)									
015	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	5,000.00	5,000.00		0.00
016	Incidental Work	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	700.00	700.00		0.00
017	Flagging	Hour	20.00		0.00	23.55	471.00		0.00
018	Traffic Control	Hour	1080.00		0.00	7.50	8,100.00		0.00
019	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	2,400.00	2,400.00		0.00
020	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	1.00		0.00	1,400.00	1,400.00		0.00
021	Anchor Bolt Cover	Each	1.00		0.00	150.00	150.00		0.00
022	Remove and Reset Luminaire Pole	Each	14.00		0.00	1,830.00	25,620.00		0.00
023	Remove and Reset Signal Pole	Each	1.00		0.00	3,000.00	3,000.00		0.00
024	Miscellaneous Work	Site	22.00		0.00	190.00	4,180.00		0.00

	000P-452 (i3an)								
025	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	2,000.00	2,000.00		0.00
026	Flagging	Hour	20.00		0.00	23.55	471.00		0.00
027	Traffic Control	Unit	912.00		0.00	6.50	5,928.00		0.00
028	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	900.00	900.00		0.00
029	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	1.00		0.00	800.00	800.00		0.00
030	Miscellaneous Work	Site	4.00		0.00	170.00	680.00		0.00
031	Miscellaneous Work, Electrical	Lump Sum	1.00		1,000.00	465.00	465.00		0.00
	000N-451 (i3ap)								
032	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	2,000.00	2,000.00		0.00
033	Incidental Work	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	400.00	400.00		0.00
034	Flagging	Hour	20.00		0.00	23.55	471.00		0.00
035	Traffic Control	Unit	1080.00		0.00	6.50	7,020.00		0.00
036	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,300.00	1,300.00		0.00
037	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	1.00		0.00	1,300.00	1,300.00		0.00
038	Miscellaneous Work	Site	4.00		0.00	160.00	640.00		0.00
	TOTAL				1,000.00		132,528.00		0.00